Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TARGET
WALL
LOWER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
TARGET
VALUE
UPPER
SPEC
LIMIT
55PC1141-26-* 26 38 .0060 .0075 .098 .111 .124 10.86 11.38
55PC1141-24-* 24 38 .0060 .0080 .111 .125 .138 14.03 14.59
55PC1141-22-* 22 38 .0060 .0080 .123 .140 .156 18.57 19.19
55PC1141-20-* 20 38 .0060 .0080 .142 .161 .180 25.67 26.42
55PC1141-18-* 18 38 .0065 .0085 .163 .186 .209 36.10 37.15
55PC1141-16-* 16 38 .0065 .0085 .181 .205 .230 44.44 45.52
55PC1141-14-* 14 38 .0070 .0090 .213 .243 .273 64.85 66.35
55PC1141-12-* 12 38 .0075 .0095 .252 .296 .339 98.21 105.09
55PC1141-10-* 10 36 .0080 .0100 .285 .346 .407 152.70 157.77
CABLE  RATINGS  AND  ADDITIONAL  REQUIREMENTS
Revision
SPECIFICATION CONTROL DRAWING Page 2 of 2 B
55PC1141